
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                             

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
UJVN LTD. 

H.O.:         HO “UJJWAL’, Maharani Bagh, GMS Road, Dehradun-248006 

(                  Telephones: 0135-2763808, 2763808 & Fax- 0135- 2763508 
CIN No.U40101UR2001SGC025866, 

Website: www.ujvnl.com 

 
“e” Procurement Notice 

 

                                        Office of the EE (Solar), “Ujjwal” Maharani Bagh, G.M.S Road, UJVN Ltd, 
Dehradun, invites sealed bids (RfP) from interested parties. Summary of bid 
(RfP) document is given below: 
 
Bid Identification Nos.: (i)T-01/EE(Solar)/2022-23 
(ii)  T-02/EE(Solar)/2022-23 (iii) T-03/EE(Solar)/2022-23 
 

Name of the Work:    
(i) Setting up of 9.5 MW Ground Mounted/ Canal Bank Grid Connected Solar PV 

Plant near Kulhal Power House, Kulhal, District-Dehradun, Uttarakhand. 
(ii) Setting up of 6.25 MW Ground Mounted/ Canal Bank Grid Connected Solar PV 

Plant near Dhalipur Power House, Dhalipur, District- Dehradun, Uttarakhand. 
(iii) Setting up of 1.25 MW Ground Mounted/ Canal Bank Grid Connected Solar PV 

Plant near Pashulok Barrage, Rishikesh, District-Dehradun, Uttarakhand. 
 

Estimated Cost:                                       
  (i) Rs. 38.93 Crore; (ii) Rs. 25.61 Crore; (iii) Rs. 5.13 Crore 

Period of Completion from the signing of PPA : 
(i) 9 months;         (ii) 9 months;           (iii) 9 months 

Date for availability of bid document on the portal :  03-02-2023. 

Last Date /Time of Receipt of bid on the portal: 24-02-2023 till 16:00 Hrs.                                                         

Date of opening of the bid on  the portal   : 27-02-2023 at 11:00 Hrs.                                                         

Detail of subsequent addendum/corrigendum/cancelation etc. may be 
obtained from the website.                                                                                                                                
Further details can be seen from the e-procurement portal http://uktenders.gov.in. 

                                                                                                                                
Executive Engineer (Solar) 

 

   ;wtsoh,u fyfeVsM+ 
           eqq[;ky; mTtoy]*egkjkuh ckx] th0,e0,l0jksM]nsgjknwu&248006 

            nwjHkk’k la0  0135-2763808,  QSDl & 0135-2763508   

lh0vkbZ0,u0 la0 U40101UR2001SGCO25866 

 osclkbV % www.ujvnl.com                                                                                                   
 

 

 

 

     bZ&izksD;ksjesaV uksfVl 

dk;kZy; vf/k'kklh vfHk;Urk] ¼lksyj½] mTToy egkjkuh ckx] th0,e0,l0 jksM nsgjknwu] 

bPNqd fufonknkrkvksa ls eqgjcUn fufonk;sa ¼vkj0,Q0ih0½ vkeaf=r djrk gSA fufonk 

¼vkj0,Q0ih0½ dk laf{kIr fooj.k fuEuor gS % 
  

fufonk la0  :  (i)T-01/EE(Solar)/2022-23(ii)  T-02/EE(Solar)/2022-23 (iii) T-

03/EE(Solar)/2022-23 
 
 

dk;Z dk uke : 

 (i)   ;equk 'kfDr ugj ds rVksa@fdukjksa dh Hkwfe ij dqYgky ty fo|qr x̀g] 

dqYgky] ftyk&nsgjknwu ds lehi 9-5 es0ok0 {kerk ds fxzM la;ksftr lksyj 

ih0oh0 IykUV LFkkfir djus dk dk;ZA 

(ii)  ;equk 'kfDr ugj ds rVksa@fdukjksa dh Hkwfe ij <kyhiqj ty fo|qr xg̀] 

<kyhiqj] ftyk&nsgjknwu ds lehi 6-25 es0ok0 {kerk ds fxzM la;ksftr lksyj 

ih0oh0 IykUV LFkkfir djus dk dk;ZA. 

(iii i”kqyksd cSjkt ds rVksa@fdukjksa dh Hkwfe ij i”kqyksd cSjkt _f’kds”k] 

ftyk&nsgjknwu ds lehi 1-25 es0ok0 {kerk ds fxzM la;ksftr lksyj ih0oh0 IykUV 

LFkkfir djus dk dk;ZA 
 

vuqekfur ykxr:  

(i) :0 38.93 djksM; (ii) :0 25.61 djksM; (iii) :0 5.13 djksM 

ih0ih0,0 izHkkoh gksus dh frfFk ls dk;Z fu"iknu dh vof/k%  

¼i½ 9 ekg  ¼ ii½ 9 ekg ¼ iii½ 9 ekg 

 

oSclkbV ij fufonk dh miyC/krk dh frfFk % 03-02-2023 dks 16 cts ls 

oSclkbV ij fufonk  izkIr djus dh frfFk o le; % 24-02-2023 dks 16 cts 

rd 

 

oSclkbV ij fufonk [kksyus dh frfFk o le;% 27-02-2023 dks 11%00 cts  
 

 

fufonk ls lEcfU/kr ifjf"k’V] “kqf}i= vFkok fujLrhdj.k ds fooj.k dh tkudkjh 

osclkbV ls yh tk ldrh gSA 

fufonk ls lEcfU/kr foLr`r tkudkjh bZ&izkD;ksjesaV iksVZy “ 

http://uktenders.gov.in” ls Hkh ns[kh tk ldrh gSA                                                                                                                                                      
 

                                                    vf/k”kklh vfHk;Urk ¼lksyj½ 
 

jk’       V`“fctyh ds nqq:i;ksx ls cpsasa”f 

“ Avoid wasteful use of Electricity” 

 

http://uktenders.gov.in/

